—
► 6 Mar. 17, 03
—
► 7 Mar. 26, 03
0.9/1.8/1.9GHz Triple Band Antenna
with Cable & Connector for Mobile Application
Part No.
CAN 4313330109191B

CHECK  DATE  Aug. 10, 2004 —
►
 ORDERING INFORMATION:
The antennas may be ordered by the following ordering code.  These code numbers can be determined
by the following rules:
 CAN4313  3 30   10 919 1B
 F  C    M S     T   A C
F. Family Code    C. Packing Type Code M. Materials Code
 CAN43 = Antenna   13 = per 1000pcs  3 = FR-4 material (K=4)
S. Size Code
 30 = 35 * 6 * 0.4 mm
T. Tolerance and Style
00 = GSM/DCS/PCS Band using 1.13 mm cable with Ipex connector, 15 cm
01 = GSM/DCS/PCS Band using 1.13 mm cable with Right Angle MMCX connector, 20 cm (actual
20.8 cm)
03 = GSM/DCS/PCS Band using 1.13 mm cable with MMC card, 5.3 cm (actual 6.3 cm)
09 = GSM/DCS/PCS Band using 1.13 mm cable with Ipex/HRS connector, 3.8 cm (actual 3.8 cm)
10 = GSM/DCS/PCS Band using 1.13 mm cable without connector, 7 cm outer cable (actual around
A. Working Frequency
 919 = GSM 900        880-960 MHz,   DCS 1800       1710-1880 MHz
  PCS 1900  1850-1990 MHz
C. Packing Type Code
 1B: 1000 pcs in bulk/bag
—
► 6 Mar. 17, 03
—
► 7 Mar. 26, 03
0.9/1.8/1.9GHz Triple Band Antenna
with Cable & Connector for Mobile Application
Part No.
CAN 4313330109191B
4313 330 00919
4313 330 01919
4313 330 03919
4313 330 09919
4313 330 10919
 ► 8 Aug. 9, 04
BY Cliff SUPER  TLL.SH 8 PAGE 8
SH nr. —
► 9 Aug. 10, 04
CHECK  DATE  Aug. 10, 2004 —
►
 Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
1 Aug. 7, 2002 New Issued
2 Oct. 17, 2002 Modify Hirose/Ipex or MMCX connector using
1.13 mm cable
3 Jan. 30, 2003 Add Hirose/Ipex or MMCX connector using 1.13
mm cable, 30 cm CTC and 12NC
4 Mar.10, 2003 Add MMC Card, 53 cm
5 Mar.13, 2003 Add 30 cm cable and PCB only and 10cm coding
6 Mar.17, 2003 Add 130 cm cable MMCX coding
7 Mar.26, 2003 Add 30 cm cable MMCX coding
8 Aug.9, 2004 Add 3.8 cm cable Hirose/Ipex connector
9 Aug.10, 2004 Add 7 cm outer cable without connector
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for yageo manufacturer: